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2024Serviced Apartment

Easter Monday
9.30am
10.15am
10.15am
10.15am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm

*
Aqua fit
Triple A Circuit
Chapel
Memory Lane
Triple A Functional
Onyx Cafe
Bingo
Indoor bowls

9.00am
10.00am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
7.00pm

Hilda’s hikers
Grocery shuttle
DVD exercise
Glee club
Mahjong
Indoor bowls

10.30am
11.30am
1.15pm
1.25pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Catholic mass
Le Rendez-Vous Cafe
Cards - 500
Outdoor bowls
Danny entertains
Line dancing

9.30am
9.30am
10.15am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

*
Aquafit
Van drive
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Hilda’s singers
Musical - Don’t Worry 
Be Happy

10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm

Knit & natter
Rummikub
Outdoor bowls

2.30pm Rummikub

10.00am
10.30am

1.00pm
1.25pm
7.00pm

Ginger & Honey Cafe
Guest speaker 
Ron Smith
DVD exercise
Outdoor bowls
Men’s snooker

9.30am
10.15am
10.15am
10.15am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm

*
Aqua fit
Triple A Circuit
Chapel
Memory Lane
Triple A Functional
Sugar Bowl Cafe
Bingo
Indoor bowls

9.00am
9.45am
10.00am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
7.00pm

Hilda’s hikers
Church service
Grocery shuttle
DVD exercise
Glee club
Mahjong
Indoor bowls

11.30am
1.15pm
1.25pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Sentinal Cafe
Cards - 500
Outdoor bowls
Entertainment
Line dancing

9.30am
9.30am
10.15am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

*
Aquafit
Van drive
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Hilda’s singers
Musical - Don’t Worry 
Be Happy

10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm

Knit & natter
Rummikub
Outdoor bowls

10.30am
2.30pm

Catholic liturgy 
Rummikub

10.00am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.25pm
2.00pm
7.00pm

Grey Street Cafe
News & Views
DVD exercise
Outdoor bowls
University students
Men’s snooker

9.30am
10.15am
10.15am
10.15am
11.15am
11.30am

1.30pm

*
Aqua fit
Triple A Circuit
Chapel
Memory Lane
Triple A Functional
Ronnie’s Cafe 
Morrinsville
Bingo

9.00am
10.00am
10.30am
1.00pm

1.30pm
2.00pm
7.00pm

Hilda’s hikers
Grocery shuttle
DVD exercise
Community centre 
closed - sales event
Mahjong
Boccia
Indoor bowls

10.30am
11.30am
1.15pm
1.25pm
2.00pm
2.30pm

4.00pm

Catholic service
Chartwell shuttle
Cards - 500
Outdoor bowls
Tui entertains
Sterling silver jewelry 
sales
Line dancing

9.30am
9.30am
10.15am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

*
Aquafit
Van drive
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Hilda’s singers
Musical - Don’t Worry 
Be Happy

10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm

Knit & natter
Rummikub
Outdoor bowls

2.30pm
3.00pm

Rummikub
Women’s Club

10.00am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.25pm
2.00pm
7.00pm

The Made
News & Views
DVD exercise
Outdoor bowls
Quiz SA
Men’s snooker

9.30am
10.15am
10.15am
10.15am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm

*
Aqua fit
Triple A Circuit
Chapel
Memory Lane
Triple A Functional
Botanix Frankton Cafe
Bingo
Indoor bowls

9.00am
10.00am
10.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
7.00pm

Hilda’s hikers
Grocery shuttle
DVD exercise
Birthdays of the month
Mahjong
Musical Moments
Indoor bowls

10.00am
Anzac Day
Anzac service 9.30am

9.30am
10.15am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

*
Aquafit
Van drive
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Hilda’s singers
Musical - Don’t Worry 
Be Happy

10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Knit & natter
Rummikub
Outdoor bowls
Phoenix players

10.30am
2.30pm
6.30pm

Catholic liturgy 
Rummikub
Church service

10.00am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.25pm
2.00pm

7.00pm

Hamilton Gardens
News & Views
DVD exercise
Outdoor bowls
Men’s Club speaker 
Roy Breeze - fire 
brigade
Men’s snooker

9.30am
10.15am
10.15am
10.15am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm

*
Aqua fit
Triple A Circuit
Chapel
Memory Lane
Triple A Functional
Lykke Cafe
Bingo
Indoor bowls

*
4.30pm
4.30pm

3.00pm

1.30pm

Every Tuesday
Club bar
Takeaways
Tuesday 9
Lyn Morgan jewelery
Tuesday 16
Indoor bowls

*
4.00pm

Every Friday
Happy Hour
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