

Serviced Apartment

April 2024

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
1 Easter Monday	2 * 9.30am Aqua fit 10.15am Triple A Circuit 10.15am Chapel 10.15am Memory Lane 11.15am Triple A Functional 11.30am Onyx Cafe 1.30pm Bingo 1.30pm Indoor bowls	3 9.00am Hilda's hikers 10.00am Grocery shuttle 10.30am DVD exercise 1.00pm Glee club 1.30pm Mahjong 7.00pm Indoor bowls	4 10.30am 11.30am 1.15pm 1.25pm 2.00pm 4.00pm 1	5 * 9.30am Aquafit 9.30am Van drive 10.15am Triple A Circuit 11.15am Triple A Functional 1.30pm Bingo 1.30pm Hilda's singers 3.00pm Musical - Don't Worry Be Happy	6 10.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm Knit & natter Rummikub Outdoor bowls	7 2.30pm Rummikub
8 10.00am 10.30am 1.00pm 1.25pm 7.00pm Biggin & Honey Cafe Guest speaker Ron Smith DVD exercise Outdoor bowls Men's snooker	9 * 9.30am Aqua fit 10.15am Triple A Circuit 10.15am Chapel 10.15am Memory Lane 11.15am Triple A Functional 11.30am Sugar Bowl Cafe 1.30pm Bingo 1.30pm Indoor bowls	109.00amHilda's hikers9.45amChurch service10.00amGrocery shuttle10.30amDVD exercise1.00pmGlee club1.30pmMahjong7.00pmIndoor bowls	11 11.30am 1.15pm 1.25pm 2.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 11 Sentinal Cafe Cards - 500 Outdoor bowls Entertainment Line dancing	12*9.30amAquafit9.30amVan drive10.15amTriple A Circuit11.15amTriple A Functional1.30pmBingo1.30pmHilda's singers3.00pmMusical - Don't WorryBe Happy	13 10.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm Knit & natter Rummikub Outdoor bowls	14 10.30am 2.30pm Catholic liturgy Rummikub
1510.00am10.30am1.00pm1.00pm1.25pm2.00pm7.00pmMen's snooker	16*9.30amAqua fit10.15amTriple A Circuit10.15amChapel10.15amMemory Lane11.15amTriple A Functional11.30amRonnie's CafeMorrinsvilleBingo	179.00amHilda's hikers10.00amGrocery shuttle10.30amDVD exercise1.00pmCommunity centreclosed - sales event1.30pmMahjong2.00pmBoccia7.00pmIndoor bowls	1810.30amCatholic service11.30amChartwell shuttle1.15pmCards - 5001.25pmOutdoor bowls2.00pmTui entertains2.30pmSterling silver jewelrysalesLine dancing	19*9.30amAquafit9.30amVan drive10.15amTriple A Circuit11.15amTriple A Functional1.30pmBingo1.30pmHilda's singers3.00pmMusical - Don't WorryBe Happy	20 10.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm Knit & natter Rummikub Outdoor bowls	21 2.30pm 3.00pm Rummikub Women's Club
22 10.00am 10.30am 1.00pm 1.25pm 2.00pm 7.00pm 1.25pm 2.00pm 1.25pm 2.00pm 1.25pm 2.00pm 1.25pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 1.25pm 2.00pm	23*9.30amAqua fit10.15amTriple A Circuit10.15amChapel10.15amMemory Lane11.15amTriple A Functional11.30amBotanix Frankton Cafe1.30pmBingo1.30pmIndoor bowls	24 9.00am Hilda's hikers 10.00am Grocery shuttle 10.30am DVD exercise 10.30am Birthdays of the month 1.30pm Mahjong 3.30pm Musical Moments 7.00pm Indoor bowls	25 Anzac Day 10.00am Anzac service	26*9.30amAquafit9.30amVan drive10.15amTriple A Circuit11.15amTriple A Functional1.30pmBingo1.30pmHilda's singers3.00pmMusical - Don't WorryBe Happy	27 10.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm Noenix players	28 10.30am 2.30pm 6.30pm Catholic liturgy Rummikub Church service
29 10.00am Hamilton Gardens 10.30am News & Views 1.00pm DVD exercise 1.25pm Outdoor bowls 2.00pm Men's Club speaker Roy Breeze - fire brigade 7.00pm Men's snooker	30*9.30amAqua fit10.15amTriple A Circuit10.15amChapel10.15amMemory Lane11.15amTriple A Functional11.30amLykke Cafe1.30pmBingo1.30pmIndoor bowls	* <u>Every Tuesday</u> 4.30pm Club bar 4.30pm Takeaways <u>Tuesday 9</u> 3.00pm Lyn Morgan jewelery <u>Tuesday 16</u> 1.30pm Indoor bowls		* <u>Every Friday</u> 4.00pm Happy Hour		

